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File #:  Version: 116-0605 Name:

Status:Type: Plat To Be Introduced

File created: In control:5/24/2016 Planning Commission

On agenda: Final action:6/1/2016 6/1/2016

Title: 0116017-P011 (16-22000008)
BLUE WATER SUBDIVISION, BLOCK 1, LOT 10A and 10B (REPLAT - 0.26 ACRES)
Located south of Yorktown Boulevard between Marlin Drive and Laguna Shores Road.

Sponsors: Development Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TRCPlatRequirements, Bluewater, Blk, Lots,060116PCMTG.pdf, 2. Blue Water Sub Blk 1 Lt 10A
10B-FINAL.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

0116017-P011 (16-22000008)
BLUE WATER SUBDIVISION, BLOCK 1, LOT 10A and 10B (REPLAT - 0.26 ACRES)
Located south of Yorktown Boulevard between Marlin Drive and Laguna Shores Road.
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